LED FLOOD
SERIES
LED Small Single Head
LED Large Single Head
ADR121774
D E S C R I P T I O N
The ALL-PRO™ LED Outdoor Security series is designed to
provide superior security with the sustainability of LED Technology.

Wall and Eave Mount
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: FSS1530LPCES
7.1˝
[180mm]
Front View
7.1
180
8.8˝
[224.28mm]
Side View
8.8
224.28
Eave Mount
Wall Mount
5.0˝
[127mm]
Front View
7.6˝
[193mm]
Side View
LARGE
SMALL
Application
F = Floodlight
Options
Blank = Non-ENERGY STAR®
ES 	= ENERGY STAR®
Series
S1530L	 =	 Small Head
L2030L	 = 	 Large Head
Head
Design
S = Single
Application Options
Blank = No photocontrol
PC = Photocontrol 120V
Housing Color
Blank = Bronze
W = White
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Anand
Typewritten text
F
Anand
Typewritten text
S
Anand
Typewritten text
L2030L
Anand
Typewritten text
-
Anand
Typewritten text
BRZ
Anand
Typewritten text
-
F L O O D  A N D  D U S K  T O  D A W N  S E R I E S
ADR121774Customer First Center  1121 Highway 74 South Peachtree City, GA 30269   770.486.4800   FAX  770.486.4801    10/12
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
For complete product data, reference the Fluorescent Specification binder. Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Representative for availability and ordering information.
PHOTOMETRICS
Footcandle (FC) Table
Small Single Small Single
ENERGY STAR® Large Single
Mounting